
Narcotic Safe Installation Options in Alberta 
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Edmonton: 
Name Website Phone number 

All-Lock-Rescue https://www.all-lock.com/safes/  780-447-5625 
 

Edmonton Lock and Safe Inc. https://www.edmontonlock.com/ 780-433-9444 
 

Lang Locksmiths / Lang Locks 
& Safes 
 

http://langlocks.com/ 
 

780-465-6401 
 

Lock Surgeon https://www.locksurgeon.com/produc
ts.php  
 

780-448-9243 
 

Aegis Locksmiths https://www.aegislocksmith.ca/contac
t-us 

780-465-0182 
 

Safe & Lock Solutions https://safelocksolutions.ca/commerci
al/  
(Nisku but does Edmonton as well) 

780-955-1911 
 

Calgary: 
Name Website Phone number 

Calgary Lock and Smith https://www.calgarylockandsafe.com/
contact-calgary-lock-safe  
 

403-250-5698 
 

Lock Surgeon Calgary https://www.locksurgeon.com/calgary
/locksmith-door-repair-calgary.php 

403-770-5625 
 

Ability Lock and Safe Co. https://www.abilitylock.ca/ 403-248-0008 
 

Always Affordable 
Locksmiths 

https://www.affordablelocksmiths.co
m/  

403-272-8923 

All over (dependant upon city for installation but ship across Canada) 
Name Website Phone number 

Canadian Safe 
Manufacturing: 

https://canadiansafe.ca/product/narc
otics-safes/  

1-800-267-7635 
 

Grand Prairie: 
Name Website Phone number 

Assure Lock https://assurelock.com/  780-513-1355 
Lang Locks & Security 
Solutions 

https://www.langlocks.ca/  780-532-0122 

Red Deer: 
Name Website Phone number 

Red Deer Lock & Safe Ltd https://www.reddeerlock.com/  403-343-1391 
The Key Hole No website 403-343-6644 
Red Deer 24/7 Locksmith https://www.reddeer247locksmith.ca/  587-802-1348 
John’s Lock and Key (Sylvan 
Lake) 

No website:  
https://m.facebook.com/JLKey403/  

403-887-3400 

Lethbridge: 
Name Website Phone number 

A lock or Key  No website 403-331-7999 
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Active Lock and safe LTD https://www.activelockandsafe.com/  403-329-1026 
Fort McMurray: 

Name Website Phone number 
First Pick Locksmith https://firstpicklocksmith.com/ 780-880-4583 
PLS Security https://www.plssecurity.com/ 780-791-1489 
Charlie’s security https://charliessecurity.com/  780-743-2462 
Fort McMurray Locksmith https://www.fortmcmurraylocksmith.

com/  
780-588-5383 

Aurora Locksmiths Corp http://www.auroralocksmiths.ca/cont
act-us  

780-598-7363 

Lloydminster: 
Name Website Phone number 

City Locksmithing and 
security: Can service 200km 
around the Lloydminster area. 

https://www.citylocksmithing.com/ 306-825-6768 

Lloyd Lock and Key https://lloydlock.com/about-contact-
us/  

780-875-0206 
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